34
PowerPRO Cat.5e Cabling System DINTEK
Lan Cabling Systems
QUALITY • LO
Y
A
LTY • EFFIC
IE

  Plug insertion life:750 cycle min.
  Plug retention force:50N for 60sec.
Cat.5e horizontal type Keystone
E-Jack, T568A/ B, white
Cat.5e horizontal type Keystone
E-Jack, T568A/ B, blue
Cat.5e horizontal type Keystone
E-Jack, T568A/ B, green
Cat.5e horizontal type Keystone
E-Jack, T568A/ B, red
Cat.5e horizontal type Keystone
E-Jack, T568A/ B, yellow
Cat.5e vertical type Keystone
F-Jack with shutter, T568A/ B, white
Cat.5e vertical type Keystone
F-Jack, T568A/ B, white
100
 100
 100
100
100
100
100
P/N                      Description                Std Pkg Qty    Std Ctn Qty
 600
  600
  600
 600
 600
 600
 600
6103-01005
6103-01006
F-Tool, for vertical type
Keystone F-Jacks
E-Tool, for horizontal type
Keystone E-Jacks 15 30
15 30
40
PowerPRO Cat.5e Cabling System DINTEK
Lan Cabling Systems
QUALITY • LO
Y
A
LTY • EFFIC
IE
N
C
Y
 •
RJ-45 Keystone Jack
Industry  Standard:
	 UL Listed
	 Meets FCC parts 68
	 EN50173
	 ISO/IEC 11801
	 Meets ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 Cat.5e Hardware
            transmission performance
Physical:
	 IDC connector accept 22-26 AWG solid wire
	 Jack wiring:50 u” gold over 100 u” nickel
	 Housing:High impact flame retardant plastic
            UL 94V-0 rated
	 IDC connector suitable for 110 punch down
            and Krone tool
IDC connector with large space
between each pair to improve
crosstalk
Press fit IDC connector terminal
for high frequency application
1305-03014
1305-03015
P/N                   Description           Std Pkg Qty     Std Ctn Qty
Mechanical:
	 Plug insertion life:750 cycle min.
	 Plug retention force:30 lbs min.
Electrical:
	 Current rating: 1.5 Amps
	 Insulation resistance: 500Mega-ohms min.
	 Contact resistance: 20  milli-ohms max.
	 DC resistance: 0.1 ohms max.
	 Data transmission rates up to 100Mbps
Cat.5e RJ-45 110/Krone,